
Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 98 AA1
Joeris Bryan Boehme 97 AA2

Marty Adams 96 AA3
Ridout Barrett Danny Webb 96
Bradley Frerich Bradley Frerich 95
Frost Bank #1 John Michael 95
RC Page Rug Ferguson 94
Frost Bank #1 Chris C 93
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Eddie Gonzales 92
RC Page Steven Mafridge 91
Wortham Insurance Mark Hickey 90
Bradley Frerich Kasper Katara 90
Frost Bank #1 Brooks H 90
RC Page Perry George 90
RC Page Jody Johnson 90
Frost Bank #1 Stephen Ethridge 89
Bradley Frerich Randy Frerich 87
Trane Aaron Caldwell 87
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Aaron Schrandt 86
Chamberlin Justin Stanley 86
Frost Bank #2 Kevin W 86
Ridout Barrett John Warncke 86
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Jason Marcom 86
Brandt Companies Jim Bellm 85
F.A. Nunnelly Daryl 85
MK Marlow Rick Lair 85
Bradley Frerich Duane Frerich 85
Brandt Companies Mike Furst 84
Brandt Companies Kenneth VonHeuvel 84



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Security Bank Kraussman 84
Keystone Concrete Placement Shayne Fox 84
Big State Electric Matt Rothe 83
Keystone Concrete Placement Jim Ruede 83
Performance Contracting Kennon Sweat 82
Western States Fire Protection #2 David Goetz 82
Joeris Chris Eyhorn 81 A1
Chamberlin Chip Goode 81 A2
Padgett Stratemann Kane Wells 81 A3
F.A. Nunnelly Curtis Lee 80
Ridout Barrett Dustin Michalak 80
Brandt Companies Darrel Hagendorf 78
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Aaron Difilippo 78
Keystone Concrete Placement Adams Hughes 78
Keller-martin Red Brem 77
Texas Air Products Josh Bailey 77
Toman Brothers, Inc Burt Toman 77
Frost Bank #1 Tyler Stein 77
Turner Construction Bill Reese 76
Robles1 Adam Robles 76
BDO USA Kevin Barber 76
Joeris Michelle Seward Davis 76
Western States Fire Protection #1 Tim Martinez 76
Western States Fire Protection #1 Blake Sheppard 76
Alamo Crane Jimmy LaGrange 75
Brandt Companies Bobby Robisheaux 75
LC Mosel Kurt Mosel 75
Keystone Concrete Placement Brian Elkinton 75
Padgett Stratemann Adam Dawsom 75



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Padgett Stratemann Will Kothmann 75
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Alan Brown 75
Robles1 Javier Villarreal 74
Chamberlin Brett 74
Joeris Ryan Doege 74
Western States Fire Protection #1 Burt VanBuren 74
Big State Electric Eric Wehmeyer 73
Toman Brothers, Inc Russ Toman 73
Keystone Concrete Placement Colby Wheaton 73
Padgett Stratemann Cyndi Mergele 73
Alamo Crane Clayton Wooldridge 72
F.A. Nunnelly Rick Nanez 72
Performance Contracting Bryan Berg 72
Trane John 72
BDO USA Jody Hillenbrand 72
Security Bank Hayes 71 B1
General Coatings Chris Delgado 71 B2
Padgett Stratemann Tom Wright 71 B3
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #2 John Cayton 71
Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 70
Big State Electric Shane Custer 70
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 70
Bradley Frerich Amanda Frerich 70
Alamo Crane Brian Ohlenbusch 69
LC Mosel Scott Hutcheson 69
Texas Air Products Kyle Jinks 69
Chamberlin Andy Watson 69
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Gilbert Hernandez 69
LC Mosel Deborah Wertheim 68



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Paul Peltier 68
Ridout Barrett Ellis Ridout 68
M&M Metals Joey Cielencki 68
LC Mosel Rick Barrera 67
Security Bank Berg 67
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Neal Hudson 67
Trane Adam 67
Ridout Barrett Tom Harris 67
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Jason Seniff 67
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Ruben Martinez 66
Chamberlin Adam Matthys 66
Western States Fire Protection #2 Michael Ortega 66
Texas Air Products Tom Gillette 65
Turner Construction Greg Vanghn 64
Robles1 Saul Robles 64
Frost Bank #2 Jessica S 64
Joeris Hubert McBride 64
Wortham Insurance Tom Whitney 63
Wortham Insurance Brian Taylor 63
Big State Electric Kevin Moses 63
MK Marlow Andy Holmes 63
SA Quality Fence John Hess 63
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Robert Hoyland 62
M&M Metals Jeremy Jones 62 C1
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #2 Barry Moltz 62 C2
Western States Fire Protection #2 Greg Beal 62 C3
Toman Brothers, Inc Milam Toman 61
Western States Fire Protection #2 Roy Underwood 61
Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 60



Individual American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Wortham Insurance Jed Loftis 60
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Bill Hogan 59
Security Bank Rosson 59
M&M Metals Jonathan Wilson 59
Trane Keith 58
Performance Contracting Steve Killingsworth 57
Toman Brothers, Inc Tommy Toman 57
Western States Fire Protection #1 Jon Reynolds 56
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Jeffrey Koebke 55
Keller-martin Rick Smith 54
Western States Fire Protection #1 Dan Light 54
MK Marlow Tony Thomas 53
General Coatings John Williford 52
Security Bank Flores 52
Texas Air Products Todd Cabiness 52
Performance Contracting Barry Hunter 51
Performance Contracting Matt Daniel 51
General Coatings Chase O'Conner 49
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Patrick Mucci 49
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Mike Beasley 49
F.A. Nunnelly Tim Mosegard 48
Texas Air Products Cliff Lounsbury 47
MK Marlow Gabriel Ochoa 36
General Coatings Danny Ward 32
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Lyndon Smoot 30
Keller-martin Celeste Estep 27



Lady

Company Lady First Last Score Award

Joeris L Michelle Seward Davis 76 LYCH
Padgett Stratemann L Cyndi Mergele 73
BDO USA L Jody Hillenbrand 72
Bradley Frerich L Amanda Frerich 70
LC Mosel L Deborah Wertheim 68
Frost Bank #2 L Jessica S 64
Keller-martin L Celeste Estep 27



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

RC Page Rug Ferguson 94
RC Page Perry George 90
RC Page Steven Mafridge 91
RC Page Jody Johnson 90
RC Page Marty Adams 96

461
Frost Bank #1 Stephen Ethridge 89
Frost Bank #1 John Michael 95
Frost Bank #1 Chris C 93
Frost Bank #1 Brooks H 90
Frost Bank #1 Tyler Stein 77

444
Bradley Frerich Bradley Frerich 95
Bradley Frerich Duane Frerich 85
Bradley Frerich Randy Frerich 87
Bradley Frerich Kasper Katara 90
Bradley Frerich Amanda Frerich 70

427
Brandt Companies Mike Furst 84
Brandt Companies Jim Bellm 85
Brandt Companies Kenneth VonHeuvel 84
Brandt Companies Darrel Hagendorf 78
Brandt Companies Bobby Robisheaux 75

406
Ridout Barrett Danny Webb 96
Ridout Barrett John Warncke 86
Ridout Barrett Ellis Ridout 68
Ridout Barrett Dustin Michalak 80
Ridout Barrett Tom Harris 67

397
Keystone Concrete Placement Colby Wheaton 73
Keystone Concrete Placement Shayne Fox 84
Keystone Concrete Placement Adams Hughes 78
Keystone Concrete Placement Brian Elkinton 75
Keystone Concrete Placement Jim Ruede 83

393
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Team American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Joeris Michelle Seward Davis 76
Joeris Ryan Doege 74
Joeris Bryan Boehme 97
Joeris Chris Eyhorn 81
Joeris Hubert McBride 64

392
Chamberlin Adam Matthys 66
Chamberlin Chip Goode 81
Chamberlin Brett 74
Chamberlin Andy Watson 69
Chamberlin Justin Stanley 86

376
Padgett Stratemann Kane Wells 81
Padgett Stratemann Tom Wright 71
Padgett Stratemann Cyndi Mergele 73
Padgett Stratemann Adam Dawsom 75
Padgett Stratemann Will Kothmann 75

375
Wortham Insurance Tom Whitney 63
Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 98
Wortham Insurance Jed Loftis 60
Wortham Insurance Brian Taylor 63
Wortham Insurance Mark Hickey 90

374
Big State Electric Kevin Moses 63
Big State Electric Matt Rothe 83
Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 70
Big State Electric Shane Custer 70
Big State Electric Eric Wehmeyer 73

359
F.A. Nunnelly Curtis Lee 80
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 70
F.A. Nunnelly Tim Mosegard 48
F.A. Nunnelly Daryl 85
F.A. Nunnelly Rick Nanez 72

355



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Western States Fire Protection #1 Tim Martinez 76
Western States Fire Protection #1 Burt VanBuren 74
Western States Fire Protection #1 Blake Sheppard 76
Western States Fire Protection #1 Jon Reynolds 56
Western States Fire Protection #1 Dan Light 54

336
Security Bank Hayes 71
Security Bank Rosson 59
Security Bank Flores 52
Security Bank Kraussman 84
Security Bank Berg 67

333
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Gilbert Hernandez 69
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Jeffrey Koebke 55
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Alan Brown 75
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 John Cayton 71
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #1 Barry Moltz 62

332
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Paul Peltier 68
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Robert Hoyland 62
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Mike Beasley 49
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Neal Hudson 67
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Aaron Difilippo 78

324
Performance Contracting Bryan Berg 72
Performance Contracting Barry Hunter 51
Performance Contracting Matt Daniel 51
Performance Contracting Kennon Sweat 82
Performance Contracting Steve Killingsworth 57

313
Texas Air Products Cliff Lounsbury 47
Texas Air Products Tom Gillette 65
Texas Air Products Todd Cabiness 52
Texas Air Products Josh Bailey 77
Texas Air Products Kyle Jinks 69

310



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Eddie Gonzales 92
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Bill Hogan 59
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Aaron Schrandt 86
Ritchie Bros Auctioneers Ruben Martinez 66

303
Trane Aaron Caldwell 87
Trane Keith 58
Trane Adam 67
Trane John 72

284
LC Mosel Kurt Mosel 75
LC Mosel Deborah Wertheim 68
LC Mosel Scott Hutcheson 69
LC Mosel Rick Barrera 67

279
Alamo Crane Clayton Wooldridge 72
Alamo Crane Brian Ohlenbusch 69
Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 60
Alamo Crane Jimmy LaGrange 75

276
Western States Fire Protection #2 Michael Ortega 66
Western States Fire Protection #2 Roy Underwood 61
Western States Fire Protection #2 David Goetz 82
Western States Fire Protection #2 Greg Beal 62

271
Toman Brothers, Inc Burt Toman 77
Toman Brothers, Inc Milam Toman 61
Toman Brothers, Inc Russ Toman 73
Toman Brothers, Inc Tommy Toman 57

268
MK Marlow Tony Thomas 53
MK Marlow Gabriel Ochoa 36
MK Marlow Rick Lair 85
MK Marlow Andy Holmes 63

237



Team American Sub-Contractors 8-20-2015
Company First Last Score Award

Robles1 Saul Robles 64
Robles1 Adam Robles 76
Robles1 Javier Villarreal 74

214
BDO USA Jody Hillenbrand 72
BDO USA Kevin Barber 76
SA Quality Fence John Hess 63

211
General Coatings John Williford 52
General Coatings Chase O'Conner 49
General Coatings Chris Delgado 71
General Coatings Danny Ward 32

204
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Patrick Mucci 49
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Jason Marcom 86
Sherwin Williams /Campbell Jason Seniff 67

202
M&M Metals Joey Cielencki 68
M&M Metals Jeremy Jones 62
M&M Metals Jonathan Wilson 59

189
Keller-martin Rick Smith 54
Keller-martin Red Brem 77
Keller-martin Celeste Estep 27

158
Frost Bank #2 Kevin W 86
Frost Bank #2 Jessica S 64

150
Turner Construction Greg Vanghn 64
Turner Construction Bill Reese 76

140



American Sub-Contractors Awards  8-20-2015

Company First Last Score Award

RC Page Rug Ferguson 94
RC Page Perry George 90
RC Page Steven Mafridge 91
RC Page Jody Johnson 90
RC Page Marty Adams 96

461

Company First Last Score Award

Wortham Insurance Doug Mercer 98 AA1
Joeris Bryan Boehme 97 AA2
RC Page Marty Adams 96 AA3

Joeris Chris Eyhorn 81 A1
Chamberlin Chip Goode 81 A2
Padgett Stratemann Kane Wells 81 A3

Security Bank Hayes 71 B1
General Coatings Chris Delgado 71 B2
Padgett Stratemann Tom Wright 71 B3

M&M Metals Jeremy Jones 62 C1
Tejas Premier Building Contractor #2 Barry Moltz 62 C2
Western States Fire Protection #2 Greg Beal 62 C3

Company First Last Score Award

Joeris Michelle Seward Davis 76 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

Keller-martin Celeste Estep 27 D.A.L.
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